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Steve Cutler
Integrated Distribution Director
T: 07730 680 156
E: Steve.Cutler@wearejust.co.uk

SHANE NASH
Strategic Account Director
T: 07359 169 038
E: Shane.Nash@wearejust.co.uk

Steve dent
Business Development Manager
T: 01737 233 112
E: Steve.Dent@wearejust.co.uk

Peter Leach
Strategic Account Director
T: 07970 834 713
E: Peter.Leach@wearejust.co.uk

Neil Whyte
Business Development Manager
T: 01737 827 475
E: Neil.Whyte@wearejust.co.uk

Tim Goodley
Business Development Manager
T: 01737 827 968
E: Tim.Goodley@wearejust.co.uk

Sara Burden
Business Development Manager
T: 01737 233 054
E: Sara.Burden@wearejust.co.uk

Runa Boolaky
Retail Distribution Sales Manager
E: Runa.Boolaky@wearejust.co.uk

Your dedicated retirement specialist team

http://www.justadviser.com/openwork
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Networks Relationships Team 

Head of Network Relationships 
Daniel Willsher 

020 3823 8785 
Daniel.Willsher@7im.co.uk 

Scotland & NI 
Gillian Campbell 

07717 806 485 
Gillian.Campbell@7im.co.uk 

North 
Karen Lloyd 

07968 010 379 
Karen.Lloyd@7im.co.uk 

Midlands & East 
Daniel Mellish 

020 3823 8533 
Daniel.Mellish@7im.co.uk 

South 
Sean Davies 

020 3823 8685 
Sean.Davies@7im.co.uk 

Scotland & NI 
Jack Steventon 

020 3823 8888 
Jack.Steventon@7im.co.uk 

North 
Ricardo Caetano 

020 3823 8861 
Ricardo.Caetano@7im.co.uk 

Midlands & East 
Tom Wyatt 

020 3823 8575 
Tom.Wyatt@7im.co.uk 

South 
Urte Orlanaite 

020 3823 8649 
Urte.Orlanaite@7im.co.uk 
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